.
Januar v Marz
Mo Di Mi Do Fr Februar KW Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So
01 1 2

09 n

10 7 8
11
12
13
14

2 5 6 7 8 9 10|k
03 12 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 B

27 28 29 30 31

KW Mo Di Mi Do Fr

N
w
S
(&)
o

Mai

Mi Do Fr

2026

Oktober

Di

Dezember

KW Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

49 12 3 4 5@

50 789101112

November 51 14 15 16 17 18 19m
52 21 22 23 24 25 26
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